_ _4I
rect lVlOUflt
nged Ball Vav
112” to 4” Full 0
PN 10116
ALSISI #150
JIS 10K
ÅfOYOU STILL USE CONVENTIONAL

* DIMENSIONS for PNI6
94D-1O
HOW TO ORDER i94D-1 0 O5STX
Spring-Return
VaIveSizeA*A ,L_B CDE .__GActuator,j_Remark
1/2” 108 115 194.6 144.3 147 j 81.448 A-250SR4 j 3.54 3.87 +D ISOFO4
3/4” 117 120 194.6 144.3 152 , 81.4 53 : DN2O A-250SR4 , 3.88 •.53 ISOFO4
1” 127 -. 125 205.6 149.2 177 95 59 DN25 A-450SR4 5.55 6.55j
11/4” 140 130 205.6 149.2 189 95 71 DN32 A-450SR4 6.65 7.83
11/2” 140 140 250 183 217 119 76
‘ DN4O A-1000SR410.7 11.75
2” 165 150 250 183 226 119 85 DN5O A-I000SR4 13.2 14.11
2112” 178 170 355 259.6 254.5 140.5 93.5 DN65 A-2250SR4 20.36 20.52
3 190 180 355 2596 264 1405 103 DN8O A2250SR4 24 06 24 56
4” 229 190 487 364.4 348 204.8 132 DNIOO A-5000SR4 50.9847.62 + i
T
VALVE”’f SIZE
‘i..94D-10 #150
94D-30 PN16 Fl
94D-40PN16F4
E 94D-50 PN4O Fl
Ei 94D-60 PN4O F4
SEAT MATERIAL
L] P PTFE
R R-TFE
T TFM1600
S 50/50 S.S.+PTFE
EIM MG1241
EI: C Carbon filled PTFE
Ei U UHMWPE
r K Peek
D Deirin
— A Meta
x
I’] Il i
iiiiir
II1 iTTI!Ifl
i
* DIMENSIONS for PNI6
Distributed by:MARS VALVE CO., LTD.
TRANSWORLD STEEL ENT.CO., LTD.
N083, SEC.1, CHUNG-DE 8 !ROAD.
TAICHUNG. 406, TAIWAN R.O.C.
E-mail: mars@marsvalve.com.tw
http:I/www.marsvalve.com.tw
MARS 94D-C
05